
AGY DEPARTMENT CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL

791 Agriculture Jennifer Le 517-373-9774 LeJ@michigan.gov

111 Attorney General Beth Ball 517-373-1136 BallB1@michigan.gov

910 Auditor General Mary Jo Baker 517-334-8050 MBaker@audgen.michigan.gov

151 Civil Rights Levita Shackelford 313-456-3808 ShackelfordL@michigan.gov

191 Civil Service Randy Hurtekant 517-373-7619 hurtekantr@michigan.gov

391 DHHS - Health Services Kim Maniez
Please contact 

via email
MDHHS-Travel@michigan.gov

431 DHHS - Human Services Kim Maniez
Please contact 

via email
MDHHS-Travel@michigan.gov

472 Corrections Bidhan Redey 517-241-1626 redeyb1@michigan.gov

231 Dept. of State Elizabeth Weickel 517-241-3886 weickele@michigan.gov

085 Economic Development Corp Peter Morse 517-335-5809 MorseP@michigan.org

313 Education Tricia Hurst 517-241-4203 Hurstt2@michigan.gov

761 DEQ - Evironmental Quality Tara Premoe 517-284-5012 premoet@michigan.gov

270 Gaming Control Board Eric Wells 517-335-3633 DoyleH@michigan.gov

651
DIFS - Insurance & Fiancial 

Services
Kim Moon 517-284-8862 moonk@michigan.gov

641
LARA - Licensing and 

Regulatory Affairs
Steven Russell 517-241-1040 RussellS7@michigan.gov

275 Lottery Sheri Peck 517-335-5676 PeckS@michigan.gov

071 DTMB Kay Baker 517-373-8806 BakerK@michigan.gov
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511 Military Affairs Lance Bodell 517-481-7658 bodelll@michigan.gov

635 MSHDA Deanna Anderson 517-373-6027 AndersonD@michigan.gov

751 DNR - Natural Resources Jan Hebekeuser 517-284-5942 HebekeuserJ@michigan.gov

950 State Court Administrator Kathy VanAsperen 517-373-2091 VanasperenK@courts.mi.gov

186
TED - Talent & Economic 

Development
Kristyn Blackmer 517-335-9369 Blackmerk@michigan.gov

551 State Police Jason Aldrich 517-241-1059 aldrichj1@michigan.gov

950 Supreme Court JoEllen Weller 517-373-5534 wellerj@courts.mi.gov

591 Transportation Cathy Post 517-335-2394 postc@michigan.gov

271 Treasury Lisa Bordinaro 517-335-3013 bordinarol@michigan.gov
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